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

Donald L. Hazlett, Broker/Auctioneer

P.O. Box 947 ¢ 1420 W. 4%

Colby, Kansas 67701
Telephone 785-462-3904 or 800-247-7863
www.farmandranchrealty.com

“When you list with Farm & Ranch, it’s as good as SOLD!”

A

* NOTICE
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
NOON ON FRIDAY.

DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

n case of error, call us the FIRST day your ad
uns since we will not be responsible for errors

hfter the first day/week.

Commercial Property - 4,000 sq. ft. for
sale or lease. Finished to tenant’s re-
quirements. Call BJ.

Commercial Property - 6,000 sq. ft. for
sale or lease. Finished to tenant’s re-
quirements. Call BJ.

wil: .-'."
g foil
4 .

17,000 sq. ft. bldg. - App. 10,000 sq. ft.
available for lease. Current tenants pro-
duce good annual income. Call BJ.

e

For Sale - Formerly the Kentucky Fried
Chicken building. Contact BJ for more
information.

165 S. Franklin $73,000
Cheerfully Cozy - You'll enjoy this 3BR/
2 bath home. 2-car garage and under-
ground sprinklers. Call PAT KOCH.

960 W. 7th $87,500
Quality & Care - Custom built 1 owner,
1 level. 3 BRs, 2 baths, formal dining,
family room, large kitchen, sprinklers,
double car garage. Call PAT SLOAN.

1145 Summer Sun $77,500
New Listing - 5 BR home features red-
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly. Call MARILYN today!

1209 S. Court $72,500
New Listing - Come see this 4 BR
home w/full basement & attached
garage. Located on corner lot w/en-
closed yard. Call MARJ.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance - 3 BR/2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
ment.

180 E. Plum $96,500
Peek at the values! 3 BR, 2 bath split
level, large eat-in kitchen and beautifully
landscaped.

1690 W. 4th $170,000
Possible Lease Option - Suited for a
variety of uses from patient-care to of-
fice setting.

1125 Court Place $89,500
Move-In Ready!! - Enjoy the wood stove,
whirlpool and covered patio in this 4 BR, 2
bath w/custom finishes.

908 Court Terrace $79,900
Looking for Value? - 4 BR/2 bath home
w/siding, new roof and carpet allow-
ance.

955 E. 6th $99,900
Home With a Heart - Love & happi-
ness abound in this 5 BR, 2 bath brick
ranch w/2 garages. Recent updates.
Great place to raise your family!

1815 W. 5th $69,500
Seller says bring offers on this 3BR, one
level brick ranch. Appliances included.

1125 Flint $67,000
A Must See - This 3 BR w/attached ga-
rage, fireplace, fenced yard, and storage
shed won't last long.

540 W. 4th $79,000

Price Reduced- 5 BR remodeled home.

Property currently generates $1,000/
mo. income.

535 S. School $43,900
Move-in Ready -New appliances, cen-
tral air, FAG, completely renovated 2+
bedroom home w/partial basement &
detached garage.

665 N. Court $30,900
Completely Renovated-1 BR with new
flooring, paint, roof and cabinets.
Close to park and downtown area.

1435 W. 3rd $82,000
Generous Space - 3 BRs, 1 1/2 baths,
low maintenance.

265 W. 7th 1124 Flint

715 Sunset Drive 1115 Maize
815 Cherokee Drive 665 N. Court
540 W. 4th 240 E. Walnut
935 E. 5th 1435 W. 3rd
1111 Flint

625 Woofter 375 E. Walnut 2006 Co. Rd. | 955 E. 6th
450 N. Sterling 908 Court Terrace 115 Spruce, Rexford 295 E. Plum
355 W. 6th 20,000 sq. ft. of retail 1690 W. 4th 1099 Co. Rd. Z, Levant 960 W. 7th
165 S. Franklin space for sale o lease. 955 E. 5th Rt. 2, Hoxie 775 S. School
1815 W. 5th call B.J. 1125 Flint 1125 Court Place 535 S. School

FOR INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS, CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE at www.Colbyhomeland.com

1209 S. Court

CALL ust!

When Only The Best Will Do...

Pat Koch = 462-6119
Pat Sloan = 462-7495

M

SPRoRTONITY

arj Van Camp = 462-2648

Hom

Marilyn Kersenbrock = 462-2703

Warren C. Hixson - Broker
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